
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Rosenburg, TX 10/29/2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 11 2nd 10 3rd 11 1st 9
113 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 5.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 1.0 9.0 34.0 1
123 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 1.0 11.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 32.0 2
135 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 3.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 2.0 25.0 3
153 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 5.0 7.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 1.0 24.0 4
142 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 8.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 3.0 7.0 23.0 5
111 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 4.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 6
192 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 22.0 7
129 Amy Jacobs - Shezalacylena - 4391256 9.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 21.0 8
106 Alicia Koeneke - Rio Dun Hollywood - ???? 10.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 9
162 Larry G Lankford - Sunshine - ??? 11.0 1.0 8.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
177 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 2.0 10.0 #N/A 11.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0
204 Kaylan Marks - Sprats Electric Sparkl - 4797027 #N/A #N/A 9.0 3.0 #N/A 0.0

Limited All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 4 7 8 1 3 9 2 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 11 123 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 9.0 77.0

2 10 177 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 7.0 6.0 5.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.0

3 9 135 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 72.5

4 8 111 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 71.5

5 7 153 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 70.5

6 6 192 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 7.5 70.5

7 5 113 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 69.0

8 4 142 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 5.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.0

9 3 129 Amy Jacobs - Shezalacylena - 4391256 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 64.0

10 2 106 Alicia Koeneke - Rio Dun Hollywood - ???? 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 58.5

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 5 10 4 7 8 1 3 9 2 6

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Limited Non-Pro 
Pleasure

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 1 162 Larry G Lankford - Sunshine - ??? 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 4.5 38.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

10 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 10 TIE BREAKERS 8 6 4 5 7 1 3 2

Descriptions of Obstacles walk 
bridge

trot 
poles

side 
pass left

open 
gate

back 
cones

walk 
and 

back 1/2 
circle

lope 
logs

drag fig 
8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 10 113 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 61.5

2 9 153 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 61.5

3 8 123 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 60.5

4 7 129 Amy Jacobs - Shezalacylena - 4391256 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 58.0

5 6 192 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 56.0

6 5 135 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 4.0 54.0

7 4 111 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 52.5

8 3 162 Larry G Lankford - Sunshine - ??? 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 52.5

9 2 106 Alicia Koeneke - Rio Dun Hollywood - ???? 7.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 50.0

10 1 142 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 48.5

Limited Non-Pro                  
Trail

Rosenburg, TXLocation:Teri Antilley



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 3 1 4 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

1 11.0 142 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 48.0

2 10.0 113 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 47.5

3 9.0 135 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.5

4 8.0 129 Amy Jacobs - Shezalacylena - 4391256 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 45.0

5 7.0 153 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 44.5

6 6.0 111 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 44.0

7 5.0 123 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 41.5

8 4.0 192 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 40.0

9 3.0 204 Kaylan Marks - Sprats Electric Sparkl - 4797027 7.0 7.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.0

10 2.0 106 Alicia Koeneke - Rio Dun Hollywood - ???? 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 36.0

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:

11 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 11 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 3 1 4 2

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

3 Spins
3 Spins 

Other Dir

2 R Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

2 L Circ, 
Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total      
(1-70)

Limited Non-Pro 
Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenburg, TXLocation:James Collier

11 1.0 177 Tammy Miller - Chics Little Jewel - 3931793 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 25.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Rosenburg Show 2011
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

10/29/2011 Judge:Randy White Loc.

9 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 9 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 2 5 3 4

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  
Position, 
Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness            
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 9.0 113 Luke England - Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 9 9 4 4 8 9 43

2 8.0 123 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 7 7 3 4 6 7 34

3 7.0 142 Debbie Crawford - Playgirls Miss Grace - 4745648 7 8 2 2 7 7 33

4 6.0 192 Shelly Logan - Show Biz Flash - 3628539 6 7 3 3 7 7 33

5 5.0 111 Echo Dickson - Boots Oscar Doc - 5058189 6 6 4 4 4 4 28

6 4.0 106 Alicia Koeneke - Rio Dun Hollywood - ???? 4 7 4 2 4 6 27

7 3.0 129 Amy Jacobs - Shezalacylena - 4391256 5 5 3 3 4 5 25

8 2.0 135 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5 5 2 4 4 5 25

9 1.0 153 Brittany Chrisman - Fancy Gay Girl - 3581092 3 6 2 3 5 5 24

Limited Non-Pro 
Cowhorse

Class

Rosenburg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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